Chilton County
500 2ND AVE N CLANTON , AL 35045
CFS By Department - Select Department By Date
For Sheriff's Department 1/1/2015 - 12/31/2015

Sheriff's Department Count Per Type Type Percent for Dept
911 ACCIDENTAL DIAL 2 0.01%
911 HANG UP 131 0.42%
ABDOMINAL PAIN/INJURY 4 0.01%
ADMINISTRATIVE CALLS 98 0.31%
AIRCRAFT INCIDENT 1 0.00%
ALARM-BURGLARY 522 1.68%
ALARM-HOLD UP/ROBBERY 20 0.06%
ALARM-PANIC 33 0.11%
ALLERGIC REACTION 1 0.00%
ALTERED MENTAL STATUS 182 0.58%
ANIMAL-BITE/ATTACK 22 0.07%
ANIMAL-GENERAL COMPLAINT 384 1.23%
ASSAULT 151 0.48%
ASSIST-MOTORIST 291 0.93%
ASSIST-OTHER AGENCY 91 0.29%
ASSIST-PUBLIC 31 0.10%
ASTHMA ATTACK 1 0.00%
ATTEMPT TO CONTACT 813 2.61%
ATTEMPTED SUICIDE 11 0.04%
B & E OF VEHICLE 10 0.03%
BACK PAIN/INJURY 3 0.01%
BLEEDING 14 0.04%
BOMB THREAT-(CODE 99) 3 0.01%
BURGLARY-REPORT 218 0.70%
BURGLARY-Z-IN PROGRESS 41 0.13%
BURN INJURY 1 0.00%
BUSINESS-CHECK 9179 29.45%
BUSINESS-ESCORT 2 0.01%
BUSY-AVAILABLE 12 0.04%
CALL A PERSON 1744 5.60%
CARDIAC /RESP ARREST 10 0.03%
CHEST PAIN/INJURY 10 0.03%
CHILDBIRTH 2 0.01%
CHOKING 1 0.00%
CIVIL DISPUTE 86 0.28%
CODE 99-SEE INITIAL STATEMENT 4 0.01%
CRIMINAL- MISCHIEF 60 0.19%
CRIMINAL-TRESPASS 72 0.23%
CUSTODY DISPUTE 49 0.16%
DEATH INVESTIGATION 70 0.22%
DIABETIC 3 0.01%
DIRECT/CONTROL TRAFFIC 25 0.08%
DISTURBANCE 443 1.42%

CAD Report 5 Page 1 of 4 1/6/2016 07:49



Sheriff's Department

Count Per Type

Type Percent for Dept

DRIVER LICENSE CHECKPOINT
DRUG RELATED
ELECTROCUTION

EMS STANDBY

EXTRA PATROL

EXTREMITY INJURY/PAIN
EYE INJURY

FACIAL INJURY

FALL

FIGHT

FIGHT-DOMESTIC VIOLENCE
FIGHT-WITH WEAPONS
FIRE-ALARM
FIRE-ELECTRICAL

FIRE-FUEL LEAK/SPILL
FIRE-NATURAL OR PROPANE LEAK
FIRE-OTHER

FIRE-SMOKE INVESTIGATION
FIRE-STRUCTURE/BUSINESS
FIRE-STRUCTURE/RESIDENTIAL
FIRE-VEHICLE
FIRE-WOODS/BRUSH
FOLLOW UP

FOOT PURSUIT

FOUND PROPERTY
FRACTURES

FRAUD

FUEL/MILEAGE

FUNERAL ESCORT

GAS DRIVE OFF

GENERAL ILLNESS

GUN SHOT WOUND
HARASSMENT

HEAD INJURY

HEART PROBLEMS

HEAT INCIDENT/HYPERTHERMIA
INFORMATION REQUEST
INTOXICATED-DRIVER
INTOXICATED-PERSON
JUVENILE COMPLAINT
LANDING ZONE

LINES DOWN
MEDICAL-ALARM

MISSING PERSON
NCIC-INFORMATION LOGGED
NCIC-WARRANT CHECK
NOISE COMPLAINT

OPEN DOOR

CAD Report 5

14
85
1

1
296
12

21
98
158

w o B 0 B N

37
25
11
278
17
31

77
327
108

13

307

14
36
41
89

80
1345
1060

150

27

Page 2 Of 4

0.04%
0.27%
0.00%
0.00%
0.95%
0.04%
0.00%
0.01%
0.07%
0.31%
0.51%
0.03%
0.03%
0.01%
0.00%
0.02%
0.00%
0.02%
0.01%
0.12%
0.08%
0.04%
0.89%
0.05%
0.10%
0.01%
0.25%
1.05%
0.35%
0.01%
0.04%
0.03%
0.99%
0.03%
0.02%
0.00%
0.04%
0.12%
0.13%
0.29%
0.03%
0.02%
0.01%
0.26%
4.32%
3.40%
0.48%
0.09%

1/6/2016 07:49



Sheriff's Department

Count Per Type

Type Percent for Dept

OUT OF UNIT AT

OVERDOSE

PERSON DOWN

PERSON WITH A GUN/KNIFE
POISONING
PRISONER-TRANSPORT
PROPERTY DAMAGE

PROPERTY DISPUTE

PROWLER IN PROGRESS

PUT ON LOG FOR USE LATER
ROAD HAZARD

ROBBERY-IN PROGRESS
ROBBERY-REPORT

SCHOOL TRAFFIC

SEARCH DETAIL

SEIZURE

SERVING PAPERS-CIVIL PAPER
SERVING PAPERS-COURT ORDER
SERVING PAPERS-EVICTION
SERVING PAPERS-PROPERTY SEIZURE
SERVING PAPERS-PROTECTION ORDER
SERVING WARRANT

SEXUAL ASSAULT/RAPE-(CODE 99)
SEXUAL ASSAULT/RAPE-REPORT ONLY
SHOPLIFTER

SHORTNESS OF BREATH

SHOTS FIRED

SHOTS FIRED-WITH VICTIM
STABBING/CUTTING

STROKE

SUBJECT IN CUSTODY

SUICIDE

SUSPICIOUS-INCIDENT
SUSPICIOUS-PERSON
SUSPICIOUS-VEHICLE

SYNCOPE

THEFT

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT-MISC
TRAFFIC STOP

TRANSPORT PERSON

TRASH COMPLAINT

TRAUMATIC INJURY

TREES DOWN

UNCLASSIFIED COMPLAINT
UNCONSCIOUS

UNKNOWN MEDICAL
UNRESPONSIVE

UNWANTED GUEST

CAD Report 5

902
59
6
62
2
304
134
47
58
28
96

298

13
97
21
21

719

19
12

130

35

304
473
562

442
176
4329
336

34
449

82
196

Page 3 Of 4

1/6/2016 07:49

2.89%
0.19%
0.02%
0.20%
0.01%
0.98%
0.43%
0.15%
0.19%
0.09%
0.31%
0.02%
0.02%
0.96%
0.01%
0.04%
0.31%
0.07%
0.07%
0.01%
0.01%
2.31%
0.03%
0.06%
0.04%
0.03%
0.42%
0.03%
0.03%
0.02%
0.11%
0.01%
0.98%
1.52%
1.80%
0.01%
1.42%
0.56%
13.89%
1.08%
0.02%
0.01%
0.11%
1.44%
0.01%
0.03%
0.26%
0.63%



Sheriff's Department

Count Per Type

Type Percent for Dept

VANDALISM 34 0.11%
VEHICLE INSPECTION 39 0.13%
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE 138 0.44%
VEHICLE PURSUIT 38 0.12%
WELFARE CHECK 261 0.84%
WRECK-HIT & RUN 9 0.03%
WRECK-NO INJURIES 114 0.37%
WRECK-PEDESTRIAN STRUCK 3 0.01%
WRECK-UNKNOWN INJURIES 183 0.59%
WRECK-WITH INJURIES 110 0.35%
Total Records For Sheriff's Department 31164 Dept Calls/Total Calls 100.00%
Total Records 31164

CAD Report 5

Page 4 Of 4

1/6/2016 07:49



