Chilton County 500 2ND AVE N CLANTON , AL 35045

CFS By Department - Select Department By Date For Sheriff's Department 1/1/2015 - 12/31/2015

ff's Department		Count Per Type	Type Percent for De
911 ACCIDENTAL DIAL		2	0.01
911 HANG UP		131	0.42
ABDOMINAL PAIN/INJURY		4	0.01
ADMINISTRATIVE CALLS		98	0.31
AIRCRAFT INCIDENT		1	0.00
ALARM-BURGLARY		522	1.68
ALARM-HOLD UP/ROBBERY		20	0.06
ALARM-PANIC		33	0.11
ALLERGIC REACTION		1	0.00
ALTERED MENTAL STATUS		182	0.58
ANIMAL-BITE/ATTACK		22	0.07
ANIMAL-GENERAL COMPLAINT		384	1.23
ASSAULT		151	0.48
ASSIST-MOTORIST		291	0.93
ASSIST-OTHER AGENCY		91	0.29
ASSIST-PUBLIC		31	0.10
ASTHMA ATTACK		1	0.00
ATTEMPT TO CONTACT		813	2.6
ATTEMPTED SUICIDE		11	0.04
B & E OF VEHICLE		10	0.03
BACK PAIN/INJURY		3	0.01
BLEEDING		14	0.04
BOMB THREAT-(CODE 99)		3	0.01
BURGLARY-REPORT		218	0.70
BURGLARY-Z-IN PROGRESS		41	0.13
BURN INJURY		1	0.00
BUSINESS-CHECK		9179	29.45
BUSINESS-ESCORT		2	0.0
BUSY-AVAILABLE		12	0.04
CALL A PERSON		1744	5.60
CARDIAC /RESP ARREST		10	0.03
CHEST PAIN/INJURY		10	0.03
CHILDBIRTH		2	0.01
CHOKING		1	0.00
CIVIL DISPUTE		86	0.28
CODE 99-SEE INITIAL STATEMENT		4	0.01
CRIMINAL- MISCHIEF		60	0.19
CRIMINAL-TRESPASS		72	0.23
CUSTODY DISPUTE		49	0.16
DEATH INVESTIGATION		70	0.22
DIABETIC		3	0.01
DIRECT/CONTROL TRAFFIC		25	0.08
		443	1.42

heriff's Department	Count Per Type	Type Percent for Dept
DRIVER LICENSE CHECKPOINT	14	0.04%
DRUG RELATED	85	0.27%
ELECTROCUTION	1	0.00%
EMS STANDBY	1	0.00%
EXTRA PATROL	296	0.95%
EXTREMITY INJURY/PAIN	12	0.04%
EYE INJURY	1	0.00%
FACIAL INJURY	4	0.01%
FALL	21	0.07%
FIGHT	98	0.31%
FIGHT-DOMESTIC VIOLENCE	158	0.51%
FIGHT-WITH WEAPONS	10	0.03%
FIRE-ALARM	8	0.03%
FIRE-ELECTRICAL	2	0.01%
FIRE-FUEL LEAK/SPILL	1	0.00%
FIRE-NATURAL OR PROPANE LEAK	5	0.02%
FIRE-OTHER	1	0.00%
FIRE-SMOKE INVESTIGATION	6	0.02%
FIRE-STRUCTURE/BUSINESS	3	0.01%
FIRE-STRUCTURE/RESIDENTIAL	37	0.12%
FIRE-VEHICLE	25	0.08%
FIRE-WOODS/BRUSH	11	
FOLLOW UP		0.04%
	278	0.89%
FOOT PURSUIT	17	0.05%
FOUND PROPERTY	31	0.10%
FRACTURES	2	0.01%
FRAUD	77	0.25%
FUEL/MILEAGE	327	1.05%
FUNERAL ESCORT	108	0.35%
GAS DRIVE OFF	4	0.01%
GENERAL ILLNESS	13	0.04%
GUN SHOT WOUND	8	0.03%
HARASSMENT	307	0.99%
HEAD INJURY	9	0.03%
HEART PROBLEMS	5	0.02%
HEAT INCIDENT/HYPERTHERMIA	1	0.00%
INFORMATION REQUEST	14	0.04%
INTOXICATED-DRIVER	36	0.12%
INTOXICATED-PERSON	41	0.13%
JUVENILE COMPLAINT	89	0.29%
LANDING ZONE	8	0.03%
LINES DOWN	7	0.02%
MEDICAL-ALARM	4	0.01%
MISSING PERSON	80	0.26%
NCIC-INFORMATION LOGGED	1345	4.32%
NCIC-WARRANT CHECK	1060	3.40%
NOISE COMPLAINT	150	0.48%
OPEN DOOR	27	0.09%

Sheriff's Department	Count Per Type	Type Percent for Dept
OUT OF UNIT AT	902	2.89%
OVERDOSE	59	0.19%
PERSON DOWN	6	0.02%
PERSON WITH A GUN/KNIFE	62	0.20%
POISONING	2	0.01%
PRISONER-TRANSPORT	304	0.98%
PROPERTY DAMAGE	134	0.43%
PROPERTY DISPUTE	47	0.15%
PROWLER IN PROGRESS	58	0.19%
PUT ON LOG FOR USE LATER	28	0.09%
ROAD HAZARD	96	0.31%
ROBBERY-IN PROGRESS	6	0.02%
ROBBERY-REPORT	5	0.02%
SCHOOL TRAFFIC	298	0.96%
SEARCH DETAIL	4	0.01%
SEIZURE	13	0.04%
SERVING PAPERS-CIVIL PAPER	97	0.31%
SERVING PAPERS-COURT ORDER	21	0.07%
SERVING PAPERS-EVICTION	21	0.07%
SERVING PAPERS-PROPERTY SEIZURE	3	0.01%
SERVING PAPERS-PROTECTION ORDER	3	0.01%
SERVING WARRANT	719	2.31%
SEXUAL ASSAULT/RAPE-(CODE 99)	9	0.03%
SEXUAL ASSAULT/RAPE-REPORT ONLY	19	0.06%
SHOPLIFTER	12	0.04%
SHORTNESS OF BREATH	9	0.03%
SHOTS FIRED	130	0.42%
SHOTS FIRED-WITH VICTIM	8	0.03%
STABBING/CUTTING	8	0.03%
STROKE	5	0.02%
SUBJECT IN CUSTODY	35	0.11%
SUICIDE	3	0.01%
SUSPICIOUS-INCIDENT	304	0.98%
SUSPICIOUS-PERSON	473	1.52%
SUSPICIOUS-VEHICLE	562	1.80%
SYNCOPE	3	0.01%
THEFT	442	1.42%
TRAFFIC COMPLAINT-MISC	176	0.56%
TRAFFIC COMPLAINT-MISC TRAFFIC STOP	4329	13.89%
TRANSPORT PERSON	336	1.08%
TRASH COMPLAINT	7	0.02%
TRAUMATIC INJURY	4	0.02%
TREES DOWN	34	
		0.11%
UNCLASSIFIED COMPLAINT	449	1.44%
UNCONSCIOUS	4	0.01%
UNKNOWN MEDICAL	9	0.03%
UNRESPONSIVE	82	0.26%
UNWANTED GUEST	196	0.63%

Sheriff's Department	Count Per Type	Type Perc	ent for Dept
VANDALISM	34		0.11%
VEHICLE INSPECTION	39		0.13%
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE	138		0.44%
VEHICLE PURSUIT	38		0.12%
WELFARE CHECK	261		0.84%
WRECK-HIT & RUN	9		0.03%
WRECK-NO INJURIES	114		0.37%
WRECK-PEDESTRIAN STRUCK	3		0.01%
WRECK-UNKNOWN INJURIES	183		0.59%
WRECK-WITH INJURIES	110		0.35%
Total Records For Sheriff's Department	31164	Dept Calls/Total Calls	100.00%

Total Records 31164